Health Plan of Nevada

Northern Nevada

Table of Contents

Northern Nevada HPN General Dentists
(€TSS 21 B D 1SS 1 L1 1 ) ARSI

Northern Nevada HPN Dental Specialists
E A OAONIIST v eete e ettt et e e e et e et e e et e e et e e e aa e s eaeeasasesaasasnsesnssesnssssnnsannssesnsesnnsesnnsessnssesnssasnasesnnsssnasssssasesnasenen

L0721 01 ) ) SRS
(0 41 0106 [0 115 1) SRR
Pediatric DENTISt ..ooooviiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e,
| Te [oYe 1) 115 £ AU OORRRRRRRRN
| LW (e e (o) 11 ] AR UOO PR

November 1, 2023






Health Plan of Nevada

General Dentists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

General Dentistry

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS GNN

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD,, #111
& #109

SPARKS, NV 89431

CHU, STEVE DDS
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MIR, JOSEPH DDS

PHAM, JEREMY DDS

VU, TRUNG DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD
NYGREN, AMY DDS
PETRIE, NATASHA DDS

(775) 331-8400 ” R ACRE # PINE, TYLER DDS
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD RggSLEVRS%CII;E R SWIFT, HANNAH DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD ) TROTTER, DEBRA DDS

ALFORD, JASON DMD (702) 291-2031
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS

CHUNG, JINBO DMD
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
NYGREN, AMY DDS

ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS

GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD

MIR, JOSEPH DDS

PHAM, JEREMY DDS

PINE, TYLER DDS

VU, TRUNG DMD

WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

VU, TRUNG DMD
WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

5015 Pyramid Way., #113

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 424-3000
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS
CHUNG, JINBO DMD

PHAM, JEREMY DDS 3405 MARKET ST., #102

» FUTCH, SCOTT DD
PINE, TYLER DDS CARSON CITY, NV 89706 ngBEsiiYMONSD oS
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS (775) 461-1180 !

VU, TRUNG DMD
WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

1664 US-395 N Ste 103

MINDEN, NV 89423

(702) 291-2031
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS

ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS

CHUNG, JINBO DMD
DIULIO, HEATHER DMD
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS

HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
MECKFESSEL, JEFFREY DDS
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD
NYGREN, AMY DDS
PHAM, JEREMY DDS
PINE, TYLER DDS

SWIFT, HANNAH DMD
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS
VU, TRUNG DMD

November 1, 2023



Health Plan of Nevada

General Dentists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS
CHUNG, JINBO DMD
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
MECKFESSEL, JEFFREY DDS
PHAM, JEREMY DDS
PINE, TYLER DDS
SILVAROLI, PATRICK DMD
SWIFT, HANNAH DMD
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS
VU, TRUNG DMD
WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

5365 Mae Anne Ave.

RENO, NV 89523

(702) 291-2031
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD
PHAM, JEREMY DDS

PINE, TYLER DDS
VU, TRUNG DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

901 W. 4TH ST., #B

RENO, NV 89503

(775) 322-0800
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS
BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS
CHUNG, JINBO DMD
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
MECKFESSEL, JEFFREY DDS
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD
NYGREN, AMY DDS
PHAM, JEREMY DDS
PINE, TYLER DDS
SILVAROLI, PATRICK DMD
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS
VU, TRUNG DMD
WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

956 TOPSY LN., #103

CARSON CITY, NV 89705

(775) 884-4388
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ALBANDER, LINA DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS

BILLS, ALAN DDS
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS
CHU, STEVE DDS
CHUNG, JINBO DMD
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD
JAMES, DAVID DMD
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD
NYGREN, AMY DDS
PHAM, JEREMY DDS
PINE, TYLER DDS

SWIFT, HANNAH DMD
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS
VU, TRUNG DMD
WILSON, JEREMY DMD
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD

971 TOPSY LN., #333

CARSON CITY, NV 89705

(775) 404-5400
ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD
ANISHA, PAUL DMD
HAKIM, SARA DDS
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS
SHAHROKH, POUYAN DMD
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 424-3000

VU, JOHN DDS

November 1, 2023



Health Plan of Nevada

General Dentists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

901 W.4TH ST., #B
RENO, NV 89503
(775) 322-0800

VU, JOHN DDS

COURTESY DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS (NN)

307 W. WINNIE LN.
CARSON CITY, NV 89703
(775) 885-2323
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
CURTIS, RUSSELL DMD
DAPRA, DAVID DMD

748 S. MEADOWS PKWY., #A8

RENO, NV 89521

(775) 851-9099
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
CURTIS, RUSSELL DMD
DAPRA, DAVID DMD

840 I ST., #3

SPARKS, NV 89431

(775) 358-1870
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
CURTIS, RUSSELL DMD
DAPRA, DAVID DMD

DENTISTS OF CARSON CITY

1457 S. CARSON ST., #101
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
(775) 372-9898
BOEHME, JUDD DDS
GUNN, CAITLIN DDS
HILLAM, RULON DDS
SMITH, JOEL DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
LAKESIDE

3665 LAKESIDE DR
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 825-1055
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
KELLY, DAVID DDS

CYPRESS DENTAL

6880 S. MCCARRAN BLVD., #9
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 825-8366

CHAN, BRIAN DMD

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN

850 I ST.
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 358-5330

MICHAEL, MARY DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL

3665 LAKESIDE DR.
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 825-1055

EBERLE, JOSEPH DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL -
SUN VALLEY

5925 SUN VALLEY BLVD., #6
SUN VALLEY, NV 89433
(775) 673-1055
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
EBERLE, JOSEPH DDS
GOODMAN, ROBYN DDS
KELLY, KRISTIN DMD

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
DAMONTE

1101 STEAMBOAT PKWY #310

RENO, NV 89521

(775) 255-1055
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
GOODMAN, ROBYN DDS
KELLY, KRISTIN DMD

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
SPARKS

630 PYRAMID WAY
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 502-1055
BASTA, TREVOR DMD
KELLY, DAVID DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
TRIC

420 USA PARKWAY, #105
MCCARRAN, NV 89434
(775) 425-1000
EBERLE, JOSEPH DDS
GOODMAN, ROBYN DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
STEAD

5990 SILVER LAKE RD.
RENO, NV 89506
(775) 971-3971

GOODMAN, ROBYN DDS

ELKO FAMILY MEDICAL AND
DENTAL CENTER

762 14TH ST.
ELKO, NV 89801
(775) 738-5850

ANWAR, ADEEL DDS

November 1, 2023



Health Plan of Nevada

General Dentists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

DAVIS, TYREE DDS
EGBERT, DANIEL DMD
PUTNAM, BRYCE DMD
SHIN, EUNSOOK DDS

FIRST CARE DENTAL
CARSON CITY

314 W.5TH ST.
CARSON CITY, NV 89703
(775) 882-1111

YEN, JENNIFER DDS

GENE YUP DDS

601 W. MOANA LN., #6
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 825-1171

YUP, GENE DDS

GENTLE DENTAL RENO

2399 WINGFIELD HILLS RD., #130

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 473-6031
CARDENAS, JESSE DDS
DUPANOVIC, VEDRAN DDS
HOUCHIN, ROBERT DDS

6360 MAE ANNE AVE., #3

RENO, NV 89523

(775) 399-7036
DUPANOVIC, VEDRAN DDS
HOUCHIN, ROBERT DDS
LIN, KEVIN DMD

800 S. MEADOWS PKWY., #100
RENO, NV 89511
(775) 851-4646
DUPANOVIC, VEDRAN DDS
HOUCHIN, ROBERT DDS

KID DENTAL

1301 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #104
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 470-5070
DELAPPE, ROY DDS
HAKIM, SARA DDS
ROSENBERG, MARK DDS

KIDS DENTAL CARSON CITY

314 W. FIFTH ST.
CARSON, NV 89703
(775) 882-1111
DELAPPE, ROY DDS
MISNER, JEFFREY DMD

MASON VALLEY FAMILY
DENTAL

20 STATE ROUTE 208
YERINGTON, NV 89447
(775) 463-3171

DRAPER, STEVEN DDS

NEIL HULBERT DDS

333 W. MOANA LN.
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 826-3444

HULBERT, NEIL DDS

NORTHERN NEVADA
CHILDREN'S DENTAL AND
ORTHODONTICS

175 Brinkby Ave
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 446-7623

DUPONT, BRANDI DDS

RENO - SPARKS TRIBAL
HEALTH CENTER

1715 KUENZLI ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 329-5162
ADUSUMILLI, ANUPAMA DDS
KATAUSKY, RYAN DMD

SMALL SMILES OF RENO

3362 S. MCCARRAN BLVD.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 329-5437
COLLINS, LINDSEY DMD
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS
HANSEN, ZACHARY DMD
MANN, JAMES DDS
MCLENNAN, RYANN DMD
MELLOR, CHRISTY DDS
REDLINGER, TEALA DDS

SPANISH SPRINGS MODERN
DENTISTRY

242 LOS ALTOS PKWY.

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 354-1785
ANTOINE, NATHAN DMD
KIM, MELANIE DMD
MCEVOY, ERIN DMD
PERALTA, CHRISTIAN DMD
WEENIG, JOSHUA DMD

SPARKS DENTAL

627 N. ROCK BLVD.
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 356-7722

LABOWE, STUART DDS

November 1, 2023



Health Plan of Nevada

General Dentists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

SUMMIT BOULEVARD
DENTAL

13985 S. VIRGINIA ST. STE #806

RENO, NV 89511
(775) 683-3008

NYGREN, AMY DDS

TOOTHFAIRY PEDIATRIC
DENTAL

3160 N. TRUCKEE LANE
SPARKS, NV 89434
(775) 971-4252

FRANCIS, PERRY DDS

5059 S. MCCARRAN BLVD.
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 901-3670

HORGAN, BRYAN DDS

WASHOE TRIBAL HEALTH
CENTER

1559 WATASHEAMU RD.
GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460
(775) 265-4215

KARWOSKI, DOUGLAS DDS

1625 County Rd., #204
MINDEN, NV 89423
(775) 265-8622

KARWOSKI, DOUGLAS DDS

November 1, 2023






Health Plan of Nevada

Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

Endodontist

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN (
NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALTY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD,, #111
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 331-8400
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 359-9300

CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 424-3000
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

901 W.4TH ST., #B

RENO, NV 89503

(775) 322-0800
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #107
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 359-9300
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #109
& #111

SPARKS, NV 89431

(775) 331-8400
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

1664 US-395 N., #103
MINDEN, NV 89423
(702) 291-2031
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

2900 CLEAR ACRE LN, #R
RENO, NV 89512
(702) 291-2031
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 461-1180
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 424-3000
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

901 W.4TH ST., #B

RENO, NV 89503

(775) 322-0800
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

November 1, 2023



Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

Health Plan of Nevada

956 TOPSY LANE, #103
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 884-4888
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
CHEN, JAMES DDS
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400
CHEN, JAMES DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD

DENTISTS OF CARSON CITY

1457 S. CARSON ST., #101
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
(775) 372-9898
ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD
ASDEL, EDWARD DDS$

CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS
KUANG, LADAM DDS
NGUYEN, LONG DMD
RADLOSKY, BRAD DMD
SMITH, GABRIEL DMD
WEED, SCOTT DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL -
SUN VALLEY

5925 SUN VALLEY BLVD., #6
SUN VALLEY, NV 89433
(775) 673-1055

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
DAMONTE

1101 STEAMBOAT PKWY #310
RENO, NV 89521
(775) 255-1055

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
LAKESIDE

3665 LAKESIDE DR
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 825-1055

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
SPARKS

630 PYRAMID WAY
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 502-1055

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
STEAD

5990 SILVER LAKE RD.
RENO, NV 89506
(775) 971-3971
GRAY, RODNEY DDS
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

6360 MAE ANNE AVE., #3
RENO, NV 89523
(775) 399-7036
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

800 S. MEADOWS PKWY., #100
RENO, NV 89511
(775) 851-4646

ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD

CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

SPANISH SPRINGS MODERN
DENTISTRY

242 LOS ALTOS PKWY.

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 354-1785
ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD
RADLOSKY, BRAD DMD
SMITH, GABRIEL DMD

GENTLE DENTAL RENO

2399 WINGFIELD HILLS RD., #130
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 473-6031

ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD

CARDINALE, FRANCESCA
DMD

JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS

SUMMIT BOULEVARD
DENTAL

13985 S. VIRGINIA ST. STE #806
RENO, NV 89511
(775) 683-3008

ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD

November 1, 2023

10



Health Plan of Nevada

Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

Oral Surgery

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN (
NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALTY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #107
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 359-9300

GOLNAZARIAN, HARRY DDS

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD,, #111
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 331-8400

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 359-9300

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 424-3000

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.
RENO, NV 89502
(775) 787-8900

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

901 W.4TH ST., #B
RENO, NV 89503
(775) 359-9300

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

956 TOPSY LANE, #103
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 884-4888

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #107
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 359-9300

GOLNAZARIAN, HARRY DDS
HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #109
& #111

SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 331-8400

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

1664 US-395 N., #103
MINDEN, NV 89423
(702) 291-2031

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

2900 CLEAR ACRE LN, #R
RENO, NV 89512
(702) 291-2031

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 461-1180

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 424-3000

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.
RENO, NV 89502
(775) 787-8900

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

5365 Mae Anne Ave.
RENO, NV 89523
(702) 291-2031

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

901 W.4TH ST., #B
RENO, NV 89503
(775) 322-0800

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

956 TOPSY LANE, #103
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 884-4888

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

DENTISTS OF CARSON CITY

1457 S. CARSON ST., #101
CARSON CITY, NV 89701
(775) 372-9898

CALDER, CHARLES DDS

GENTLE DENTAL RENO

2399 WINGFIELD HILLS RD., #130
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 473-6031

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

6360 MAE ANNE AVE,, #3
RENO, NV 89523
(775) 399-7036

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

November 1, 2023

11



Health Plan of Nevada

Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

SPANISH SPRINGS MODERN
DENTISTRY

242 LOS ALTOS PKWY.
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 354-1785
CALDER, CHARLES DDS
SAVANT, TROY DDS

SUMMIT BOULEVARD
DENTAL

13985 S. VIRGINIA ST. STE #806
RENO, NV 89511
(775) 683-3008

HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS

Orthodontist

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN (
NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALTY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #107
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 359-9300

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #111
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 331-8400

ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 359-9300
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 424-3000

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

901 W.4TH ST., #B
RENO, NV 89503
(775) 322-0800

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

956 TOPSY LANE, #103
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 884-4888

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #107

SPARKS, NV 89431

(775) 359-9300
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #109
& #111

SPARKS, NV 89431

(775) 331-8400
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

1664 US-395 N., #103
MINDEN, NV 89423
(702) 291-2031
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS

2900 CLEAR ACRE LN., #R
RENO, NV 89512
(702) 291-2031
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102

CARSON CITY, NV 89706

(775) 461-1180
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113

SPARKS, NV 89436

(775) 424-3000
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS

November 1, 2023

12



Health Plan of Nevada

Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

5365 Mae Anne Ave.
RENO, NV 89523
(702) 291-2031
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS

901 W. 4TH ST., 4B

RENO, NV 89503

(775) 322-0800
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

956 TOPSY LANE, #103

CARSON CITY, NV 89705

(775) 884-4888
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS
BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD
HOBSON, DAVID DDS
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS
SMITH, DAVE DDS

SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD

COURTESY DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS (NN)

307 W. WINNIE LN.
CARSON CITY, NV 89703
(775) 885-2323

WEISS, KARL DMD

748 S. MEADOWS PKWY., #A8
RENO, NV 89521
(775) 851-9099
MITCHEM, JESSE DDS
WEISS, KARL DMD

840 I ST., #3
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 358-1870

WEISS, KARL DMD

Pediatric Dentist

BIG BLUE PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY

1789 E. COLLEGE PKWY., #121
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 887-9453

SNELL-KILLAM, AIMEE DDS

DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN

850 I ST.
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 358-5330

CHAN, JOSEPH DDS

MOUNT ROSE PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY

16580 WEDGE PKWY., #100
RENO, NV 89511
(775) 853-1300

MURPHY, RYAN DDS

MY KID'S SMILE

10645 DOUBLE R BLVD.
RENO, NV 89521
(775) 852-6164
GOOKIN, TRENT DDS
WILDE, BLAKE DDS

1130 N. HILLS BLVD.

RENO, NV 89506

(775) 852-6164
BUI - FONG, NICOLE DDS
WILDE, BLAKE DDS

3150 VISTA BLVD., #110
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 409-4605

WILDE, BLAKE DDS

5030 LAS BRISAS, #B-3

RENO, NV 89523

(775) 852-8336
BUI - FONG, NICOLE DDS
GOOKIN, TRENT DDS
WILDE, BLAKE DDS

TOOTHFAIRY PEDIATRIC
DENTAL

3160 N. TRUCKEE LANE
SPARKS, NV 89434
(775) 971-4252

SALAR, BEHNAM DMD

November 1, 2023

13



Health Plan of Nevada

Dental Specialists

Northern Nevada

All providers speak English only unless otherwise noted.
Todos los proveedores solo hablan ingles al menos que indique lo contrario.

5059 S. MCCARRAN BLVD.
RENO, NV 89509
(775) 901-3670

SALAR, BEHNAM DMD

VALLEY PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY

1701 COUNTRY RD., #1
MINDEN, NV 89423
(775) 782-8077

PARSONS, HEATHER DMD

Pedodontist

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD.,, #107
SPARKS, NV 89431
(775) 359-9300
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

1125 N. MCCARRAN BLVD., #109
& #111

SPARKS, NV 89431

(775) 331-8400
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

1664 US-395 N., #103
MINDEN, NV 89423
(702) 291-2031

HARRIS, KELLY DDS

2900 CLEAR ACRE LN, #R
RENO, NV 89512
(702) 291-2031
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

3405 MARKET ST., #102
CARSON CITY, NV 89706
(775) 461-1180
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

5015 PYRAMID WAY, #113
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 424-3000
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

5032 S. VIRGINIA ST.

RENO, NV 89502

(775) 787-8900
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

5365 Mae Anne Ave.
RENO, NV 89523
(702) 291-2031

HARRIS, KELLY DDS

901 W. 4TH ST., #B

RENO, NV 89503

(775) 322-0800
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS$

956 TOPSY LANE, #103
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 884-4388
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

971 TOPSY LANE, #333
CARSON CITY, NV 89705
(775) 404-5400
HARRIS, KELLY DDS
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

Periodontist

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS SNN
(NORTHERN NEVADA
SPECIALITY)

1664 US-395 N., #103
MINDEN, NV 89423
(702) 291-2031

MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

5365 Mae Anne Ave.
RENO, NV 89523
(702) 291-2031

MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS

DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
DAMONTE

1101 STEAMBOAT PKWY #310
RENO, NV 89521
(775) 255-1055
ELLSWORTH, BENJAMIN DDS
RADMALL, AARON DMD

SPANISH SPRINGS MODERN
DENTISTRY

242 LOS ALTOS PKWY.
SPARKS, NV 89436
(775) 354-1785

RADMALL, AARON DMD

November 1, 2023

14



ABITTAN, AIMEE DMD, ......ccccoviiinnne 3,4
ABSOLUTE DENTAL &
ORTHODONTICS GNN, .....oooviiiiiiiie 3

ABSOLUTE DENTAL &

ORTHODONTICS SNN (

NORTHERN NEVADA

SPECIALTY ) ;e 9, 11,12
ABSOLUTE DENTAL &

ORTHODONTICS SNN

(NORTHERN NEVADA

SPECIALITY), v 4,9,11,12,14
ADAMS, TIMOTHY DMD,.......cocevvrunnnene 10
ADUSUMILLI, ANUPAMA DDS, ............... 6
ALBANDER, LINA DMD, ......ccccceoueune 3,4
ALFORD, JASON DMD, .....cccoovrvriniiinnne 3
ANISHA, PAUL DMD, ......ccocvviiinrnne 3,4
ANTOINE, NATHAN DMD, .....cccceevninnne 6
ANWAR, ADEEL DDS, .......ccociiiiiin 5
ASDEL, EDWARD DDS,......cccccoviiiiene
ASFOUR, PAUL DDS, ......cccccoceviirnne
ASKINS, JEFFREY DDS, .................
BAHADORI, MARYAM DDS, ..

BASTA, TREVOR DMD, .........

BAUTER, NICHOLAS DMD,
BIG BLUE PEDIATRIC

DENTISTRY, .o 13
BILLS, ALAN DDS, ..o 3,4
BOEHME, JUDD DDS, ........ccoeivniirnnne 5
BUI - FONG, NICOLE DDS, .........c....... 13
CALDER, CHARLES DDS,............... 11,12
CARDENAS, JESSE DDS, ........cccoovvieenene 6
CARDINALE, FRANCESCA

DMD, ..ot 9,10
CARPENTER, CLIFTON DDS,............. 3,4
CHAN, BRIAN DMD,......ccccooviriiiiriinnnne 5
CHAN, JOSEPH DDS, .......ccoovvivieenene 13
CHEN, JAMES DDS, .......ccccovviieiinene 9,10
CHU, STEVE DDS,.......cccooiiiiiiiie 3,4
CHUNG, JINBO DMD,.....ccccceevurrnnnnen 3,4
COLLINS, LINDSEY DMD, ......ccccuvviurnnnne 6
COURTESY DENTAL &

ORTHODONTICS (NN), ...ccoeiviiiiinen.
CURTIS, RUSSELL DMD, ..

CYPRESS DENTAL, ....cccovviiiiiiicicrcie 5
DAPRA, DAVID DMD, ....ccccooeiiiiiiiiicine 5
DAVIS, TYREE DDS,......ccoooioiiiiiiiiiine 6
DELAPPE, ROY DDS, .......cccccvviiriirne 6
DENTISTRY FOR CHILDREN,............ 5,13
DENTISTS OF CARSON CITY,..... 5, 10, 11
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL,.....cccceviinns 5
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL -

SUN VALLEY, ... 5,10

November 1, 2023

Northern Nevada

Index
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
DAMONTE, ....ooovvieeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee 5,10, 14
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
LAKESIDE, ....ooeevveeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeee 5,10
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
SPARKS, ..oveveveeeereeeiseessseessesse 5,10
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL OF
TRIC, e 5
DESERT VALLEY DENTAL
STEAD, ..o 5,10
DIULIO, HEATHER DMD, .....ccoovevvvvveees 3
DRAPER, STEVEN DDS,........cccccvvvvenne. 6
DUPANOVIC, VEDRAN DDS,........cccuue... 6
DUPONT, BRANDI DDS, ....ccoovvvevvveeeeees 6
EBERLE, JOSEPH DDS, ......cccoevvvvveeeeees 5
EGBERT, DANIEL DMD, .....ccccccevvvveeens 6
ELKO FAMILY MEDICAL AND
DENTAL CENTER, ....ooovveeiieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 5
ELLSWORTH, BENJAMIN
DDS, oo 14
FIRST CARE DENTAL CARSON
CITY e 6
FRANCIS, PERRY DDS, ....coeevvvevvvvveeeeees 7
FUTCH, SCOTT DDS,....ccoevvveevveeveeeeees 3,4
GENE YUPDDS, ......ooeiiiiiieiiieieeee, 6
GENTLE DENTAL RENQO,.............. 6, 10, 11
GOLNAZARIAN, HARRY DDS,............... 11
GOODMAN, ROBYN DDS, .......ceeeeveenenn. 5
GOOKIN, TRENT DDS,........eeevvveeereenen 13
GRABER, RAYMOND DDS, ............ 3,4,6
GRAY, RODNEY DDS, .......cccceeeieeen 10
GUEVARA, PAUL DMD, ..........ceeee. 9,10
GUNN, CAITLIN DDS,....coeevveeiveeeieeeeee. 5
HAKIM, SARA DDS, .....cccceevveeeeeeeeen 3,4,6
HANSEN, ZACHARY DMD, .....ccccccuveee. 6
HARRIS, KELLY DDS, .......... ... 14
HEINRITZ, ANDREW DMD, .. .3, 4
HILLAM, RULON DDS, ......coovvvveevveeveeeeees 5
HOBSON, DAVID DDS, ................... 12,13
HOCK, CHRISTOPHER DDS, .......... 11,12
HORGAN, BRYAN DDS, .....covvvvvvvvvieeeees 7
HOUCHIN, ROBERT DDS, ....ccccvvvvvveeees 6
HULBERT, NEIL DDS, .....ccoovvvieevveveeeeees 6
JAMES, DAVID DMD, .......ceeeeeeeeeeennnn. 3,4
JOHL, TEJPAUL DDS, .........eeeeeveeen 9,10
KARWOSKI, DOUGLAS DDS, .......cccc...... 7
KATAUSKY, RYAN DMD, ....cccevvvvvveveees 6
KELLY, DAVID DDS, ....coovevieeeeeeeeeeeees 5
KELLY, KRISTIN DMD, .....ccccccvvvevvvvveenees 5
KID DENTAL, ccoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 6
KIDS DENTAL CARSON CITY, ....vevveveneee 6

Health Plan of Nevada

KIM, MELANIE DMD, ....ccoooeiiiiiiiiiien, 6
KUANG, LADAM DDS,........ccccoevervirnnne 10
LABOWE, STUART DDS, ......c.cccovevirnnns 6
LIN, KEVIN DMD, .....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiicie, 6
MANN, JAMES DDS, .......ccooiiiiiiiiis 6
MASON VALLEY FAMILY

DENTAL, ..o, 6

MCEVOY, ERIN DMD, ......ccccccoiiiiiiiinnns 6
MCGRUDER, KEITH DDS,..... 3,4
MCLENNAN, RYANN DMD, ......ccccceernes 6
MECKFESSEL, JEFFREY DDS, ........... 3,4
MEHRYAR, PAYMON DDS, .................. 14
MELLOR, CHRISTY DDS, ......cccccevernne 6
MICHAEL, MARY DDS, .......cccooviirienns 5
MIGEL, MELISSA DMD, .......cccccceeurnnne. 3,4
MIR, JOSEPH DDS,......ccccoviviiiiiiiiiis 3
MISNER, JEFFREY DMD, ......cccccvvernnne. 6
MITCHEM, JESSE DDS, .........ccccevvenns 13
MOUNT ROSE PEDIATRIC

DENTISTRY, oo 13
MUNGCAL, JAMES DDS,.... 12,13
MURPHY, RYAN DDS, .......cccccviiiins 13

MY KID'S SMILE, ........ ..13
NEIL HULBERT DDS, ..o 6
NGUYEN, LONG DMD,......ccccevurnnne 9,10

NORTHERN NEVADA
CHILDREN'S DENTAL AND

ORTHODONTICS, .....

NYGREN, AMY DDS,

PARSONS, HEATHER DMD, ................. 14
PERALTA, CHRISTIAN DMD, .................. 6
PETRIE, NATASHA DDS,......cccoeviiieen. 3
PHAM, JEREMY DDS,......ccccovirieenne. 3,4
PHILLIPS, KENT DDS, ......cccccourene. 12,13
PINE, TYLER DDS, ......cccoviiiiiiiin, 3,4
PUTNAM, BRYCE DMD,......ccccoeviiirnnnen. 6
RADLOSKY, BRAD DMD,.......ccccvuenne. 10
RADMALL, AARON DMD, ......cccccvvurnne 14
REDLINGER, TEALA DDS, .......ccccoeevnee. 6
RENO - SPARKS TRIBAL

HEALTH CENTER, .....cccoviiiiiiiiiiiccs
ROSENBERG, MARK DDS, ...

SALAR, BEHNAM DMD, .........ccce...
SAVANT, TROY DDS, ....cccvceiiiiiin,
SHAHROKH, POUYAN DMD,................... 4
SHIN, EUNSOOK DDS, .......c.cccoviirirnnns 6
SILVAROLI, PATRICK DMD, ..........cc........ 4
SMALL SMILES OF RENO, ......cccccoeerenne 6
SMITH, DAVE DDS, .......cccvviinins 12,13
SMITH, GABRIEL DMD, ......c.cccoviviinns 10
SMITH, JOEL DDS,.......cccoovviiiiiiee 5



Health Plan of Nevada

Northern Nevada

Index
SNELL-KILLAM, AIMEE DDS, ................ 13
SPANISH SPRINGS MODERN
DENTISTRY, ..cceeeiieeiieeeeeeeeee, 6,10,12, 14
SPARKS DENTAL, .ooovvveveeeveeeeeeveeeveeeviieies 6
SUBRAMANI, KARTHIKEYAN
DDS, .. 12,13
SUMMIT BOULEVARD
DENTAL, ..cooeiieiiiii 7,10,12
SWIFT, HANNAH DMD, .....cccccvvvevvvnene 3,4
TOOTHFAIRY PEDIATRIC
DENTAL, ..o 7,13
TROTTER, DEBRA DDS, ......cccceeuun...... 3,4
VALLEY PEDIATRIC
DENTISTRY, .cooeiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 14
VU, JOHN DDS, ... 4,5
VU, TRUNG DMD, ...ccooeeeeieiiieeieeeeeennn. 3,4
WASHOE TRIBAL HEALTH
CENTER, ..ot 7
WEED, SCOTT DDS, ..o 10
WEENIG, JOSHUA DMD,.....ccccoeeveeeennnnn. 6
WEISS, KARL DMD, ....oevviiiieiiene 13
WILDE, BLAKE DDS, .....ouvvvieinnns 13
WILSON, JEREMY DMD, ......cccceeunnnn... 3,4
WILTSIE, RYAN DMD, ...cccoeeeeeieeennnn. 3,4
YEN, JENNIFER DDS, ....cccceeeeieeeiiiennn. 6
YUP, GENE DDS, ... 6

November 1, 2023



